Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender
SNO Application
No
1 134535
2 134508
3 134590
4 134587
5 138934
6 134597
7 131681
8 134693
9 134789
10 134846
11 134778
12 134972
13 134604
14 134585
15 134754
16 138501
17 134625
18 134894

Bib

1

10

13

16

17

18

23

25

27

28

30

31

32

38

39

. Female

Candidate Name

SUNNY BALMRIA W

SANGMA
MARBILLINA M
SANGMA
NARJITHA A
SANGMA
LATIKA HAJONG

SANTI K MARAK

ELMORA G MOMIN

BRUPMILLA K
SANGMA
MANSE R MARAK

AMINA SANGMA

DIMSE MOMIN

SIMME R MARAK

NEWRITHA D
SHIRA
SUSILA RABHA

SUKLA RABHA

FRIDAYLINE R
MARAK
BIMALA RABHA

LUNA K SANGMA

REKSI D SHIRA

. TURA/01/12/2012 /2
. 118
. 78
. 40

Start Time

11:13:44:650

11:13:54:100

11:13:41:0

11:13:46:450

11:13:48:900

11:13:23:450

11:13:16:750

11:13:25:300

11:13:20:550

11:13:27:350

11:13:56:600

11:13:47:850

11:14:01:600

11:13:58:550

11:13:35:850

11:13:41:950

11:13:50:300

11:13:34:500

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
11:42:33:300

11:53:38:400

11:51:28:400

11:47:20:650

11:51:31:300

11:51:16:300

11:49:39:100

11:53:33:450

11:53:59:100

11:43:49:650

11:50:36:300

11:38:17:550

11:54:36:950

11:53:48:0

11:50:18:100

11:51:35:550

11:53:31:850

11:47:25:650

17

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

18

16

20

13

19

20

19

20

18

20

00:28:48:650

00:39:44:300

00:37:47:400

00:33:34:200

00:37:42:400

00:37:52:850

00:36:22:350

00:40:08:150

00:40:38:550

00:30:22:300

00:36:39:700

00:24:29:700

00:40:35:350

00:39:49:450

00:36:42:250

00:37:53:600

00:39:41:550

00:33:51:150

Marks
Obtained

0.0

120.0

65.0

150.0

65.0

130.0

135.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

135.0

0.0

0.0

120.0

0.0

65.0

0.0

150.0

Result

NQ

Q

NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Category Initials

AB

AB

uB
AB
uB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
uB
uB
AB
AB
uB
AB

AB
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

134804

142967

134707

134669

134682

134716

134643

134583

134762

138783

134659

134648

134818

134841

134844

134589

134662

134777

134898

134680

134556

134605

134694

40

47

49

55

56

57

59

63

64

71

72

73

74

77

78

80

81

82

84

85

88

94

95

THYANCHI T
SANGMA
GAMCHITERA CH
MOMIN

MOLINA RABHA

STAYDINA R
MARAK
NOSINDIK CH
MARAK
ENOROOTHA D
SANGMA
TANGSEY K
SANGMA
BALSIME K
SANGMA
BENHITHA D
MARAK
BALSATCHI M
SANGMA
GILJE ARENGH

SENGNOW R
MARAK
JUNTHYNA G
MOMIN

NOOCHI M MOMIN

KRETJILLAB
MARAK
NIJORA RABHA

NILIMA HATO

ROBITHA DAWA
SANGMA
CLARA SANGMA

PRETYLATA CH
MARAK
SOPONA RABHA

SALOME K MARAK

BANDIK A SANGMA

11:13:52:350

11:13:59:250

11:14:02:850

11:13:27:200

11:13:54:950

11:13:13:900

11:13:52:300

11:13:43:300

11:13:19:200

11:13:54:950

11:13:10:350

11:13:51:900

11:13:28:150

11:13:29:200

11:13:28:300

11:13:57:850

11:14:02:100

11:13:09:800

11:14:00:500

11:13:33:100

11:13:02:550

11:13:53:450

11:13:30:800

11:50:51:550

11:25:54:550

11:46:45:0

11:53:35:950

11:48:26:700

11:51:58:450

11:54:30:400

11:48:22:950

11:52:37:800

11:48:51:750

11:49:28:600

11:23:53:150

11:52:15:700

11:47:12:350

11:50:28:400

11:48:47:100

11:53:52:400

11:46:18:100

11:53:19:600

11:52:32:700

11:47:37:200

11:53:40:200

11:46:03:300

20

20

18

20

20

20

18

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

00:36:59:200

00:11:55:300

00:32:42:150

00:40:08:750

00:34:31:750

00:38:44:550

00:40:38:100

00:34:39:650

00:39:18:600

00:34:56:800

00:36:18:250

00:10:01:250

00:38:47:550

00:33:43:150

00:37:00:100

00:34:49:250

00:39:50:300

00:33:08:300

00:39:19:100

00:38:59:600

00:34:34:650

00:39:46:750

00:32:32:500

135.0

0.0

155.0

0.0

145.0

125.0

0.0

0.0

120.0

145.0

135.0

0.0

125.0

150.0

130.0

145.0

120.0

150.0

120.0

125.0

145.0

120.0

155.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

134633

134691

131981

134698

134687

134504

134882

134792

134534

134764

134639

134747

134628

134795

134699

134744

134531

134678

134906

134684

134567

138969

144129

96

97

100

102

103

106

108

109

110

111

112

113

117

119

120

124

126

129

131

132

136

140

159

ANUBALKA R
MARAK

ALPONA KHANDA

RABHA

SENGCHIRA M

SANGMA

TECHIRA R MARAK

SUSHMITA RABHA

RINGRING G
MOMIN

SALCHI SANGMA

BESTPILDA W

MOMIN

LESINDA MOMIN

ANJALLY B MARAK

MARCHINA A
SANGMA

BRESILLINJA N

SANGMA
NOMITHA D
SANGMA
PIPI RABHA

SENCY G MOMIN

SEMPILLA CH

MARAK

NASHIMA KHANDA

TRISABELL KOKSI

SANGMA

RITHABALA K

SANGMA
FIRTHMAY N
MARAK
MENUSH T
SANGMA

PILSE M SANGMA

AROTHY G MOMIN

11:13:52:800

11:13:21:800

11:13:48:300

11:13:51:300

11:13:41:400

11:13:49:850

11:13:47:50

11:13:11:600

11:13:44:400

11:13:17:950

11:13:05:600

11:13:54:650

11:13:21:250

11:13:03:0

11:13:15:350

11:13:19:950

11:13:38:250

11:13:18:550

11:13:47:750

11:13:34:.0

11:13:44:950

11:13:51:100

11:13:35:250

11:52:47:300

11:41:56:50

11:46:42:0

11:51:01:900

11:48:55:250

11:49:48:800

11:47:28:100

11:52:46:100

11:49:40:500

11:53:59:450

11:27:36:500

11:50:15:900

11:53:57:700

11:49:09:700

11:52:18:650

11:52:55:350

11:47:07:850

11:53:13:850

11:51:17:350

11:49:33:450

11:48:13:0

11:49:36:50

11:54:12:650

20

12

20

20

16

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

20

20

20

20

18

20

20

20

20

19

00:38:54:500

00:28:34:250

00:32:53:700

00:37:10:600

00:35:13:850

00:35:58:950

00:33:41:50

00:39:34:500

00:35:56:100

00:40:41:500

00:14:30:900

00:36:21:250

00:40:36:450

00:36:06:700

00:39:03:300

00:39:35:400

00:33:29:600

00:39:55:300

00:37:29:600

00:35:59:450

00:34:28:50

00:35:44:950

00:40:37:400

125.0

0.0

77.5

130.0

0.0

140.0

150.0

120.0

140.0

0.0

0.0

135.0

0.0

135.0

120.0

120.0

150.0

0.0

130.0

140.0

145.0

140.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

134603

131707

134663

134999

134836

134704

134591

902740

903482

134660

134980

134856

134624

134787

134805

134823

134696

134507

134692

134636

134765

134568

138933

134820

160

161

162

163

165

166

167

169

170

171

172

173

174

176

178

180

182

185

186

187

188

190

191

193

MANIKA RABHA

ERABATI HAJONG

ELIZABETH RABHA

METHRINA A
SANGMA

MEGRINA D SHIRA

ALOKA MARAK

RENU J MARAK

cherryqueen k
sangma
GREBILLA G
MOMIN
SAMARIA N
ARENGH

BEBIANA R MARAK

SATALINE MOMIN

GITIMALIKA RABHA

NAMRE MOMIN

MARCHINA K
MARAK

THISBE SANGMA

CHONCHI R MARAK

PEROJINA N
SANGMA

MALJE G MOMIN

SANTHAMERIA K

SANGMA

LULIANA K MARAK

MENIUTHA R
MARAK

MUNNY K MARAK

RANCHITA M

11:13:04:100

11:13:45:750

11:13:56:150

11:13:54:700

11:13:03:500

11:13:42:900

11:13:39:800

11:13:53:750

11:13:40:300

11:13:22:850

11:13:37:400

11:13:28:850

11:13:43:900

11:13:04:900

11:13:49:200

11:13:13:200

11:13:22:300

11:14:01:100

11:13:36:500

11:13:29:750

11:13:37:850

11:13:47:250

11:13:49:800

11:13:46:350

11:46:40:900

11:36:24:150

11:54:11:900

11:47:23:800

11:50:26:250

11:21:25:750

11:52:37:150

11:54:32:450

11:50:18:350

11:52:48:400

11:49:51:0

11:48:09:450

11:46:49:350

11:50:55:950

11:49:48:0

11:46:53:200

11:47:08:150

11:32:11:800

11:49:49:600

11:47:12:100

11:49:58:700

11:51:43:150

11:24:14:100

11:48:30:250

20

10

19

16

20

20

19

20

20

20

20

18

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

18

20

00:33:36:800

00:22:38:400

00:40:15:750

00:33:29:100

00:37:22:750

00:07:42:850

00:38:57:350

00:40:38:700

00:36:38:50

00:39:25:550

00:36:13:600

00:34:40:600

00:33:05:450

00:37:51:50

00:35:58:800

00:33:40:0

00:33:45:850

00:18:10:700

00:36:13:100

00:33:42:350

00:36:20:850

00:37:55:900

00:10:24:300

00:34:43:900

150.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

130.0

0.0

125.0

0.0

135.0

120.0

67.5

145.0

0.0

130.0

140.0

150.0

150.0

0.0

67.5

150.0

135.0

0.0

0.0

145.0

Q
NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

134511

134785

134666

134837

134719

134971

134822

134588

134606

134926

902738

144186

134813

134637

134517

134533

903481

134851

134612

134615

134505

902737

134673

195

197

199

200

202

203

204

207

209

216

217

218

219

221

223

224

225

226

229

232

235

236

237

MARAK

MIRUNISHA
SANGMA
MARSILA N
ARENGH
BELRINA

DOKONGSI MARAK
MESELIN MARAK

NOAMI T SANGMA

THOMBI SARA G

MOMIN

REKESHMI CH

MARAK
RAJOSHREE
RABHA

DEJIRIS K SANGMA

HILDARINA A
SANGMA

dipanjali rabha
HASABIA R MARAK
GUNCHI S SANGMA

NOKME M MOMIN

CLYDISHAR
MARAK
MARSANA K
SANGMA

MIKKA N SANGMA
SALBINA R MARAK
LOTIKA G MOMIN
PUJARI RABHA
NIKME MARAK
nicelina d sangma

TISMA RABHA

11:13:49:200

11:13:31:500

11:13:12:200

11:13:32:300

11:13:42:600

11:13:10:950

11:13:12:550

11:13:57:150

11:13:53:900

11:13:36:950

11:13:06:500

11:13:46:900

11:13:07:400

11:13:30:250

11:13:26:500

11:13:02:50

11:13:14:450

11:13:24:600

11:13:31:900

11:13:48:550

11:13:15:950

11:13:05:950

11:13:45:400

11:22:22:450

11:54:31:350

11:48:55:400

11:47:36:450

11:24:05:200

11:49:38:500

11:52:40:800

11:47:57:200

11:47:51:500

11:53:19:500

11:27:15:300

11:48:24:900

11:50:10:50

11:48:47:700

11:26:42:750

11:47:30:350

11:49:12:500

11:46:16:600

11:54:16:900

11:49:13:900

11:48:52:150

11:53:38:800

11:49:34:900

20

16

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

17

20

00:08:33:250

00:40:59:850

00:35:43:200

00:34:04:150

00:10:22:600

00:36:27:550

00:39:28:250

00:34:00:50

00:33:57:600

00:39:42:550

00:14:08:800

00:34:38:0

00:37:02:650

00:35:17:450

00:13:16:250

00:34:28:300

00:35:58:50

00:32:52:0

00:40:45:0

00:35:25:350

00:35:36:200

00:40:32:850

00:35:49:500

0.0

0.0

0.0

145.0

0.0

135.0

120.0

145.0

150.0

120.0

0.0

145.0

130.0

140.0

0.0

145.0

140.0

155.0

0.0

70.0

140.0

0.0

140.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UuB

AB

AB

AB
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112

113

114

115

116

117

118

134866

134644

134607

134825

134528

134689

131982

242

243

244

245

247

248

250

MERO R MARAK

SIMSE K SANGMA

MITINA N SANGMA

QUEENMERRY T
SANGMA
RESHMA RABHA

RACHANIRANI
KOKSI SANGMA
JESSYBELL S
SANGMA

11:13:24:150

11:13:55:250

11:13:50:800

11:13:50:500

11:13:38:900

11:13:08:850

11:13:51:700

11:48:37:300

11:50:24:500

11:36:03:450

11:52:50:200

11:49:27:0

11:46:42:550

11:54:51:500

20

20

10

19

20

20

17

00:35:13:150

00:36:29:250

00:22:12:650

00:38:59:700

00:35:48:100

00:33:33:700

00:40:59:800

140.0

135.0

0.0

0.0

140.0

150.0

0.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB
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